1 ©Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice
SC 12/15/2025
PAA110_R09
Description
PAA110 is a 400 V, 150 mA, 22 Ω, dual normally open
(1-Form-A) optically isolated Solid State Relay. Its efficient
MOSFET switches and photovoltaic die use Littelfuse

	• CSA Certified Component: Certificate # 1175739
	• TUV EN 62368-1: Certificate # B 082667 0008
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PAA110 8-Pin DIP (50/Tube)
PAA110P 8-Pin Flatpack (50/Tube)
PAA110PTR 8-Pin Flatpack Tape & Reel (1000/Reel)
PAA110S 8-Pin Surface Mount (50/Tube)
PAA110STR 8-Pin Surfact Mount Tape & Reel (1000/Reel)
DatasheetOptoMOS® Solid State Relay
PAA110
400 V, 150 mA Dual Single-Pole 1-Form-A (NO) Relay
Key Attributes